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TOT

HADIR
22 Sep 2025 29 Sep 2025 6 Okt 2025 13 Okt 2025 20 Okt 2025 27 Okt 2025 3 Novr 2025 24 Novr 2025 1 Des 2025 8 Des 2025 15 Des 2025 22 Des 2025 29 Des 2025 5 Jan 2026

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 2101045031 ZAIDAN ZULHAQ 13  93V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 2 2301045001 TIA RANI ZAHIRA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2301045002 ELISA DIAH CAHYANI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2301045003 AMINATUL MUALIFAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2301045004 REY HANNY IKHLAS 13  93V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 6 2301045005 PANITA NUR AMALIAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2301045006 ASTI EKA NURANGGRAINI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2301045007 HASTRID KAYLA NADHIFA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2301045008 OCTA SULLISTIANI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2301045009 ANISA SEPTIYANI 13  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2301045010 ALCHIA NUR'AKHFINII TAMPUBOLON 13  93V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 12 2301045011 ANGGITA DHEA KARTIKA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2301045012 MUHAMMAD NOUVAL DHIAULHAQ 13  93V V V V V V V V V X V V V V

 14 2301045013 NADYAH MUMTAZAH 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2301045015 AVAN FUAD NURSEPTYONO 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2301045016 ALLBIZAR KEVIN RAMADHAN 13  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2301045017 KHALISA RADWA 13  93V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 18 2301045018 RARA ARTANTY 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2301045019 MUHAMMAD DANDI DARMAWAN 13  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2301045020 MASAYU PUTRI UTAMI 13  93V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 21 2301045021 ICHA SARWONO NINGRUM 11  79X X V V V V V V X V V V V V
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TOT

HADIR
22 Sep 2025 29 Sep 2025 6 Okt 2025 13 Okt 2025 20 Okt 2025 27 Okt 2025 3 Novr 2025 24 Novr 2025 1 Des 2025 8 Des 2025 15 Des 2025 22 Des 2025 29 Des 2025 5 Jan 2026

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 22 2301045022 AFIRA DELIANA SATRIA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 23 2301045023 NADA ZAHIRAH 12  86V V V X V V V V X V V V V V

 24 2301045024 ALDA SHIFA DZAKIRA 13  93V V X V V V V V V V V V V V

 25 2301045025 PUTRI AISYAH JIRA 12  86V V V V V X V V V V X V V V

 26 2301045026 RAISSA MAHARANI SAWITRI 13  93V V V V V V V V V V X V V V

 27 2301045027 REVALINA RAHARJA PUTRI 12  86V X V V V V V V V V X V V V

 28 2301045028 TSANIA LUTFI AFIQO 13  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 29 2301045029 ZAHRATUL FARIHA 13  93V V V X V V V V V V V V V V

 30 2301045030 AFISYA AZZAHRA 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 31 2301045031 TRISNA WULAN 13  93V V V V V V V V X V V V V V

 32 2301045033 ELZA AMELIA PRATAMI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 33 2301045034 RIRIN DWI ARIYANTI 14  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 32,00Jumlah hadir :  31  32  27  33  32  33  33  27  32  28  33  33  33
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N
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N.Aktif

 1 2101045031 ZAIDAN ZULHAQ  78 83  80 84 A- 80.00

 2 2301045001 TIA RANI ZAHIRA  76 83  83 84 A- 81.00

 3 2301045002 ELISA DIAH CAHYANI  85 84  82 84 A- 84.00

 4 2301045003 AMINATUL MUALIFAH  75 84  83 84 A- 81.00

 5 2301045004 REY HANNY IKHLAS  90 85  86 84 A 87.00

 6 2301045005 PANITA NUR AMALIAH  75 84  82 84 A- 81.00

 7 2301045006 ASTI EKA NURANGGRAINI  83 84  80 84 A- 82.00

 8 2301045007 HASTRID KAYLA NADHIFA  89 83  85 84 A 86.00

 9 2301045008 OCTA SULLISTIANI  80 84  86 83 A- 84.00

 10 2301045009 ANISA SEPTIYANI  83 84  81 83 A- 82.00

 11 2301045010 ALCHIA NUR'AKHFINII TAMPUBOLON  85 84  80 84 A- 83.00

 12 2301045011 ANGGITA DHEA KARTIKA  79 83  84 84 A- 82.00

 13 2301045012 MUHAMMAD NOUVAL DHIAULHAQ  79 84  79 84 A- 81.00

 14 2301045013 NADYAH MUMTAZAH  82 83  85 84 A- 84.00

 15 2301045015 AVAN FUAD NURSEPTYONO  85 88  82 88 A 85.00

 16 2301045016 ALLBIZAR KEVIN RAMADHAN  84 84  85 84 A- 84.00

 17 2301045017 KHALISA RADWA  82 84  80 84 A- 82.00

 18 2301045018 RARA ARTANTY  76 83  83 83 A- 81.00

 19 2301045019 MUHAMMAD DANDI DARMAWAN  78 83  79 83 A- 80.00

 20 2301045020 MASAYU PUTRI UTAMI  83 80  80 83 A- 81.00

 21 2301045021 ICHA SARWONO NINGRUM  80 83  83 83 A- 82.00

 22 2301045022 AFIRA DELIANA SATRIA  80 83  80 83 A- 81.00

 23 2301045023 NADA ZAHIRAH  85 84  84 84 A- 84.00

 24 2301045024 ALDA SHIFA DZAKIRA  78 83  83 83 A- 82.00

 25 2301045025 PUTRI AISYAH JIRA  85 84  83 84 A- 84.00

 26 2301045026 RAISSA MAHARANI SAWITRI  79 84  80 84 A- 81.00

 27 2301045027 REVALINA RAHARJA PUTRI  80 84  86 84 A- 84.00
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 28 2301045028 TSANIA LUTFI AFIQO  85 83  82 83 A- 83.00

 29 2301045029 ZAHRATUL FARIHA  76 84  80 84 A- 80.00

 30 2301045030 AFISYA AZZAHRA  89 86  85 86 A 87.00

 31 2301045031 TRISNA WULAN  84 83  84 83 A- 84.00

 32 2301045033 ELZA AMELIA PRATAMI  70 82  74 82 B+ 75.00

 33 2301045034 RIRIN DWI ARIYANTI  80 83  83 83 A- 82.00
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